MERIT LIST CODING CUM COMPUTER OPERATOR

S.no | Form. No Applicant | Father Email College Post Qualification | 10th 12th Graduation | Merit
Name Name Type Percentage | Percentage | Percentage | Points
1 GMC0002841 | Gowher Mohmad Gowherhussain83@gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 89.4 95.6 70 74.36
Hussain Yaseen Udhampur | Keeper
Wani Wani Cum
Computer
Operator
2 GMCO000121 | KOMAL RISHI RAM Komalsharmasj@gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 74.62 88.89 66.86 70.02
SHARMA Udhampur | Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator
3 GMCO0002011 | Raja Asif Mohd Asifchandail786@gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 75.8 86.2 71.56 68.876
Ramzan Udhampur | Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator
4 GMCO0000114 | Sahil Jiwan Lal Bhardwajsahil94@gmail.com GMC Coading Certificate 77.4 85.4 70 68.24
Bhardwaj Udhampur | Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator
5 GMCOO001595 | Nitya Sh Dev Raj Nityasharma9622 @gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 83.6 84.2 77.2 68.24
Sharma Sharma Udhampur | Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator
6 GMCO000097 | Muskan Raj Gopal Ssaks7819@gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 77.6 82.4 78.14 67.254
Udhampur | Keeper

Cum




Computer
Operator

GMCO0004275

Ridham
Sharma

Ram Paul
Sharma

Sharmarimu31@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

85.4

80.6

86

66.96

GMC0001924

Rohit
Sharma

Babu Ram
Sharma

Rohit.sharma9934@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

87.4

814

72.32

66.072

GMCO0002271

Vaishali
Abrol

MULAKH
RAJ

Vaishaliabrol12 @gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

82.2

81.4

70.09

65.849

10

GMCO0001982

Pooja
Prasher

Vijay Kumar

Prasherpooja546@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Certificate

86

78

86

65.4

11

GMCO0001929

DARSHAN
SINGH
RAJWAL

RAMA
NAND
RAJWAL

Darshan9697 @gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

92

80.8

65.55

65.035

12

GMCO005671

Megha
Sharma

Rohit
Sharma

Urrohit.640@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

90.8

79.2

64.57

63.977




13 GMCO0003610 | Ramneek | Gurdev Kourramneek1997 @gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 91.2 84.8 77.51 63.631
Kour Singh Udhampur | Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator
14 GMCO0003832 | Aarif Mohammad | Aarifashrafl3@gmail.com GMC Coading Certificate 89 74.6 73.53 62.113
Ashraf Ashraf Udhampur | Keeper
Ganaie Ganaie Cum
Computer
Operator
15 GMCO0006193 | AMIT BISHAN Amit73826@gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 76.6 75.33 64.36 61.634
DASS Udhampur | Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator
16 GMCOO009301 | PRIYA RAMESH Sanjay.sagotra@gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 72.8 85 53.45 61.345
SHARMA | CHANDER Udhampur | Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator
17 GMCO0005291 | Seemran Raj Kumar Simrantanotrad@gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 74.6 73.6 70.42 61.202
Udhampur | Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator
18 GMCO0001636 | SUNIL RAMESH SUNILSHARMAJAN96 @GMAIL.COM | GMC Coading Diploma 70.6 75.2 59.65 61.085
SHARMA KUMAR Udhampur | Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator
19 GMC0001241 | Adil Zahoor Engineersinfotech9@gmail.com GMC Coading Certificate 63 74.6 60.13 60.773
Zahoor Ahmad Udhampur | Keeper
Lone Cum




Computer
Operator

20

GMCO001771

Chahat
Mahajan

Joginder
Paul

Shriyamahajan086@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

78.2

75.4

54.07

60.647

21

GMCO0008115

Sayam
Baria

Subash
Chander

Sayambaria3@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Certificate

83.8

714

74.72

60.312

22

GMCO008598

VISHAL
SINGH

SANSAR
SINGH

RANI.DEEP52 @GMAIL.COM

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Certificate

84

79.6

73.53

60.113

23

GMCO0001611

VISHAL
SINGH

SWARAN
SINGH

VISHALSINGH19478 @ GMAIL.COM

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

71.6

73.6

58.12

59.972

24

GMCO0007843

Deepak
Verma

SURINDER
VERMA

Vermad22130@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

74.8

81.6

58.78

59.838

25

GMCO003771

Pooja
Devi

Sunil Kumar

Pooja241devi@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

71.4

72.2

60.24

59.344




26

GMCO003702

Sahil
Kumar

Som Raj

413sahilkumar@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

63.8

73.4

51.04

59.144

27

GMCO001058

Ravinder
Singh

Romesh
Kumar

Keytosuccess2218@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Certificate

78.6

69.8

67.7

58.65

28

GMCO000596

DEEP
GUPTA

BABU RAM
GUPTA

Deepguptajcm@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

78.6

70.8

54.5

57.93

29

GMCO0003947

Sakshi
Sharma

Mohit
Sharma

$s9491584@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

67.2

70

55.97

57.597

30

GMCO0004726

ROHIT
KUMAR

ROMESH
KUMAR

Rk9913326@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

61.2

68.2

66.12

57.532

31

GMCO008987

RUPALI
SHARMA

RATTAN LAL

Sharmarupali442 @gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

86.2

75.2

73.15

57.435

32

GMCO0001056

HARPREET
KOUR

Satnam
Singh

Kourh388@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum

Diploma

90

68.4

61.06

57.146




Computer

Operator
33 GMCO0005127 | NISHAT GULAM ALl | Nishatkohli764@gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 62.2 68 62.62 57.062
BEGUM Udhampur | Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator
34 GMC0001488 | Prianshu Dawarka Mrashish266@gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 86.6 66.8 59.88 56.068
Baigra Nath Udhampur | Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator
35 GMCO0001127 | Mumtaz Nazir Mumtaznazir555@gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 57 66.6 60.67 56.027
Nazir Ahmad Doi Udhampur | Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator
36 GMCO0004173 | ANISHA RAMESH Parlahad1987 @gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 67.8 66 63.5 55.95
PRIYA LAL Udhampur | Keeper
DARSHANI Cum
Computer
Operator
37 GMCO0007206 | Sudanshu | Jagdish Shanusharma9622 @gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 85 66.6 58.94 55.854
Sharma Kumar Udhampur | Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator
38 GMCO0O002303 | Tanveer Ghulam Tsohil67 @gmail.com GMC Coading Diploma 58.6 66.4 52.88 55.128
Ahmed Mohd Sohil Udhampur | Keeper
Sohil Cum
Computer

Operator




39

GMCO003129

Maher Ul
Nisa

Mohd
Younis Khan

Maher01244@gmail.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Certificate

63.2

66.2

51.04

54.824

40

GMCO007285

Deeksha
Sharma

Mahesh
Gautam

Deekshaudhl12@icloud.com

GMC
Udhampur

Coading
Keeper
Cum
Computer
Operator

Diploma

70

64.2

61.22

54.642




